
MIGNON DOLCE VITA 12/07/2023

ESGR-2317-01v2146
110V/60Hz - 220V/60Hz - 220-230V/50Hz - 230-240V/50Hz

RIC-CAV.2317-0012317.0050A0R00-XP5

RIC-VIT.2317-001

2311.1000

00070

2311.0003-951KIT

2311.0035A0R03-XXG

RIC-PMS.2320-001

RIC-POM.2317-001

E00236-031031-R00

2312.0012v1904EUMAC55ITAv1802-DI CP

E00273-088009-R00

2311.0029

2312.0114

2311.0023
6045.0008

E00260-063030-R00

2311.1800

RIC-BA2.2317-001 (220V)
RIC-BA1.2317-001 (110V)

1005.0225
1005.0110
1005.4220
1005.1240
1005.6220

5101.00251

_ 2312.0020-951KIT

SCHUKO 1.2 mt
USA
SVIZZERA - SWITZERLAND
AUSTRALIA
CINA - CHINA

4122311.3000

1
RIC-INT.2315-001

J

1013.0008-WM (220V)
1013.0020-WM (110V)

r1005.0240F5A G.B. - U.K.


	Fogli e viste
	ESGR-2317-01v2146_MIGNON DOLCE VITA


